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Comment
Balance

104-0 CASH IN WARRANT
9985
9986
9987
9988
9989
9990
9991

9992
9996
9997
9998
9999

9973
9977
9978
9979
9993
9994
9995

110-1 ONE PLUS ANNUITY

(continue)

USA BLUE BOOK
HEALTHCARE GROUP
VERIZON WRELESS
DOUBLM
TRANSFER
RAYMOND PARSO..
DANA KEPNER COMPANY
A.P.S.
OWEN,COREY
BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC
PCT SMALL ENGINE
CLAUDIA BESS

PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A

cKcP 21812007

cKcP 2t912007

cKcP 2t9t2007
cKcP 2t9t2007
cKcP 2t13t2007
cKcP 2t't4t2007
cKcP 2t14t2007
cKcP 2t16t2007
cKcP 2t20t2007
cKcP 2t20t2007
cKcP 2t23t2007

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

CKPR 2t2t2007
CKPR 2t5r2007
CKPR 2t5t2007
CKPR 2t5t2007
CKPR 2t20t2007
CKPR 2t20r2007

cKcP 2t28t2007 -50.86

-191 .1 5

-489.00
-84.10

-368.00
-500.00

-30.17
-5,734.79
-'t,495.87

-792.50
-168.27
-35.43

-13,633.87
-50.00

-776.74
-1 ,'147.43

-801.07
-763.89

-1,147.43

110.2 ONE PLUS-EARNINGS

110.5 BK/NY-TRUST FUND
JE # 316
JE# 317
JE # 318

110-6 BK/NY.EARNINGS
JE # 318
JE#321

111.0 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
JE # 306
JE # 315

1 3,I -O INVENTORY-METERS/SUPPLIES

151-O LAND

r52-0 oFFtcE

152-1 BLDG IMPROVEMENTS

153-O EQUIPMENT

1 54.0 TANKS/STRUCTURES/IMPR.

CKPR 2t20t2007 -764.88

Payroll Checks (CKPR) -5,451 .44

As of Period 8/2006 16,955.82 231.729.08

100,000.00
As of Period 8/2006 100,000.00

56,514.04
As of Period 8/2006 56,514.04

159,623.42
GLGJ 212812007 298.67
GLGJ 212812007 282.44
GLGJ 2t28t2007 8,403.78

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 8,984.89

As of Period 8/2006 8,984.89

0.00
GLGJ 2t28t2007 -8,403.78 CORRECTJE#302
GLGJ 2t28t2007 ',l,948.27

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -6,455.51

As of Period 8/2006 -6,455.51 -6,455.51

15,191.59

GLGJ 2I28I2OO7 5O.OO RETN ITEM

GLGJ 212812007 5,471.65 ADJ tuR

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 5,521 .65

As of Period 8l20o0 5,5As5 2OJ13.A

2,986.18
As of Period 8/2006 2,986.18

30,123.51
As of Period 8/2006 30,123.51

42,500.00
As of Period 8/2006 42,500.00

1,113.10
As of Period 8/2006 1,113.10

873,959.69
As of Period 8/2006 873,959.69

149,304.39
As of Period 8/2006

JAN ACTMry

CORRECT JE #302

168,608.31

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..

149,304.39


